Home » Verkada » Verkada Bullet Series Powerful Video Security Camera User Guide
Verkada Bullet Series Powerful Video Security Camera User
Guide
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

Enable dispatch of emergency services.
Configure “an ordered list” of contacts for monitoring agents to call and text when an alarm is raised.
Alarm Console Talk-Down
From Command, initiate two-way video calls down to Alarm Consoles at any of your sites, from anywhere in the
world.
Make calls to Alarm Console to address staff, guests, or potential intruders.
Bullet Series Ordering Information
Product Name MP WDR Lens Grade IR Onboard Ret
ention
People/
Vehicle
Analytic
s
Cost (MSR
P)
CB51-30E-HW 5.0 √ Zoom Outdoor 15m 30 Days √ $1,399
CB51-60E-HW 5.0 √ Zoom Outdoor 15m 60 Days √ $1,799
CB51-90E-HW 5.0 √ Zoom Outdoor 15m 90 Days √ $2,199
CB51-365E-HW 5.0 √ Zoom Outdoor 15m 365 Days √ $3,599
CB61-30E-HW 8.0 √ Zoom Outdoor 15m 30 Days √ $1,799
CB61-60E-HW 8.0 √ Zoom Outdoor 15m 60 Days √ $2,699
CB61-90E-HW 8.0 √ Zoom Outdoor 30m 90 Days √ $3,599
CB51-30TE-HW 5.0 √ Zoom Outdoor 30m 30 Days √ $1,499
CB51-60TE-HW 5.0 √ Zoom Outdoor 30m 60 Days √ $1,899
CB51-90TE-HW 5.0 √ Zoom Outdoor 30m 90 Days √ $2,299
CB51-365TE-HW 5.0 √ Zoom Outdoor 30m 365 Days √ $3,699
CB61-30TE-HW 8.0 √ Zoom Outdoor 30m 30 Days √ $1,899
CB61-60TE-HW 8.0 √ Zoom Outdoor 30m 60 Days √ $2,799
CB61-90TE-HW 8.0 √ Zoom Outdoor 30m 90 Days √ $3,699
Ordering Information
Cloud License Pricing
Product Name Description Cost (MSRP)
LIC-1Y 1Year Camera License $199